SanDisk® Industrial iNAND® Embedded Flash Drives
Providing Trusted Reliability and Endurance for Embedded Platforms
Simplify Embedded Storage at the Edge
The convergence of ubiquitous connectivity and compute capability is driving
an exponential growth in connected devices and connected sensors, generat-
ing incredible volumes of data and enabling vast new types of transformative
applications and business models.
As embedded platforms rapidly grow in capability and complexity, developers

11.5x13x1-1.4mm 4GB – 32GB 4GB – 64GB 8GB – 64GB
12x16x 1.4mm 64GB — —
Ordering Information
Capacity iNAND Industrial XT iNAND Industrial iNAND Industrial w/EUDA
4GB SDIN8DE2-4G-XI SDIN8DE2-4G-I —
8GB SDIN8DE1-8G-XI SDIN8DE1-8G-I SDIN7DU2-8G-I
16GB SDIN8DE2-16G-XI SDIN8DE2-16G-I SDIN7DU2-16G-I
32GB SDIN8DE4-32G-XI SDIN8DE4-32G-I SDIN7DU2-32G-I
64GB SDIN8CE4-64G-XI SDIN8DE4-64G-I SDIN7DU2-64G-I
 1 1GB=1,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user storage less.
 2 Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending upon drive capacity, file attributes, host device, OS and application.
At SanDisk, we’re expanding the possibilities of data
storage. For more than 25 years, SanDisk’s ideas have